52 CORRIDA UNESP DRACENA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 4KM - Feminino

Cl.

10

11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Num.

820
790
789
812
822
877
825

875
722
830

783
794

770
874

799
767
744
864
867
757

803
730
717
884
886
813
787
734
719
865

852

Nome

DANIELLE PEGO

MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA
LAURA DE SOUZA SILVA

THAIS APARECIDA BARATELI
MURIEL RODRIGUES DE JESUS
Andréa de Souza Rodrigues

AMANDA PESSOA NASCIMENTO
MURER

BEATRIZ PEREIRA VIANA
ELIETE DOS SANTOS
ASCENSAO MARTINS

LUZIA WELLER SHIBUTA

MARIA APARECIDA DA ROCHA
SANTOS

VENANCIA QUIONI
CAMILA APARECIDA BUTTURI

FERNANDA TIHARA

SILVANA PESSOA

ANDREIA CLEMENTE MALDONADO
CELIA FERREIRA PEREIRA LEONCINA
EDILAINE MIRANDA AlZZA

NADJIMA MARIA CORTES FERREIRA
LIVERO

LIONARA BORTOLUCI

CAMILA ALVES COSTA

WILMA RITA MARTINS SILVA
VALQUIRIA APARECIDA VIANA
RENATA RAFAEL DA SILVA
MARIANA CESTI RAFFA
ANDREIA CARVALHO GOMES
NELCI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELIANE CRISTINA TROIANO

DAYANE CRISTINA DE JESUS ALVES
PILOTO MUNHOZ MUNHO

LANA ESTEVAO COBRA

Relatério emitido em 05/08/2019 as 07:11:38

Street Race Brasil

33
48
54

39
43
31

25
a7
62

47
33

50
31

37
47
40
51
41
36

30
33
58
29
42
27
45
47
40
38

37

Faixa Cl.Fx. Sx.

F2739 - F
F4049 - F
F5099 - F
F1626 1 F
F2739 1 F
F4049 1 F
F2739 2 F
F1626 - F
F4049 2 F
F5099 1 F
F4049 3 F
F2739 3 F
F5099 2 F
F2739 4 F
F2739 5 F
F4049 4 F
F4049 5 F
F5099 3 F
F4049 6 F
F2739 6 F
F2739 7 F
F2739 8 F
F5099 4 F
F2739 9 F
F4049 7 F

F2739 10 F
F4049 8 F
F4049 9 F
F4049 10 F
F2739 11 F

F2739 - F

Equipe
SUB4RUNNERS
CORRE DRACENA
CORRE DRACENA

CORRE DRACENA
Anas4run

BOMBEIROS 14GB

CRAZY4RUN
NAO TEM

CRAZYRUN/DRACENARUNN
ERS

ANAS4RUN

MANCHA VERDE

O.N.TRENAMENTO
MULTIFUNCIONAL

TO NA PISTA

CANELA SECA

EQUIPE CORRE DRACENA

SAUDE DA FCAT UNESP

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta
1
1

Tempo
00:19:00
00:19:29
00:19:57
00:20:45
00:20:55
00:21:51
00:22:19

00:22:33
00:22:59

00:23:15

00:23:17

00:23:50

00:23:48

00:24:05

00:24:10
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:35

00:24:55

00:25:26
00:25:33
00:26:38
00:27:06
00:27:06
00:27:12
00:27:48
00:28:01
00:28:02

00:28:00

00:28:13

Pagina :

Liquido
00:19:00
00:19:26
00:19:53
00:20:45
00:20:52
00:21:51
00:22:10

00:22:30
00:22:56
00:23:12

00:23:15

00:23:38

00:23:40

00:23:54

00:24:10
00:24:13
00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:27

00:24:45

00:25:16
00:25:17
00:26:33
00:26:55
00:26:55
00:27:04
00:27:40
00:27:51
00:27:52

00:27:52

00:27:54



52 CORRIDA UNESP DRACENA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 4KM - Feminino

Cl.
32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40

Num. Nome

802
769

711
859
77
816

759
851

827

THAIS MIOLA

FLAVIA PRISCILA DA COSTA E SILVA
PRISCILA

VERA LUCIA TEIXEIRA
ANITA JUNKO NAKADA
CAROLINE MELEGARI DE ALMEIDA

ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA
CHINELLI

BEATRIZ SILVA ALENCAR
FLAVIA THOMAZ VERECHIA
RODRIGUES

ANTONIA CALBENTE MORALES

Relatério emitido em 05/08/2019 as 07:11:38

Street Race Brasil

27
36

47
65
27
22

19
45

71

Faixa Cl.LFx. Sx.
F2739 12 F
F2739 13 F
F4049 11 F
F5099 5 F
F2739 14 F
F1626 2 F
F1626 3 F
F4049 - F
F5099 6 F

Equipe

SINERGICA

POWER UP

CANELA SECA

RA[ CARIOCA

ANAS4RUN/GRACA
ESPORTE

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

Tempo
00:28:09
00:28:55

00:30:05
00:30:09
00:30:13

00:35:14

00:35:11
00:37:25

00:42:48

Pagina :

Liguido
00:27:57
00:28:49

00:29:56
00:30:00
00:30:03

00:35:03

00:35:05
00:37:07

00:42:39



